
 

About the LSIS Regional Sustainability Advisers 
Through the Leading and Learning for a Sustainable Future strategy and action plan, LSIS is 
working with individuals and providers to build and promote sustainability learning and resources.  
Our focus is developing capacity and capability, and sharing and embedding effective practice 

LSIS Regional Sustainability Advisers (RSAs) are in place to help lead change in their region.  
They are ambassadors for embedding sustainability into organisational strategy, practice and 
performance, and for developing the capacity and capability of sustainability leaders to drive 
change.  They will build and connect with sustainability networks across their region, promote 
and help to embed LSIS sustainability programmes and resources, and host networking events.  
They will also lead the scoping and implementation of a collaborative project to explore and 
address a shared sustainability challenge or priority, working with other providers in the region. 

To find your RSA and get in touch, please refer to the table below. 
 

Region Name E-mail 

East Midlands 
Roy Morgan-Wood 
Leicester College 

rmorgan-wood@leicestercollege.ac.uk  

East of 
England 

Esin Esat 
Bedford College 

eesat@bedford.ac.uk  

London 
Emma Bara 
Redbridge Institute 

emma.bara@redbridge-iae.ac.uk  

North East 
Ann Anthony 
Stockton Riverside College 

ann.anthony@stockton.ac.uk 

North West 
Helen Cutts 
Wigan and Leigh College  

h.cutts@wigan-leigh.ac.uk 

South East 
Howard Lee 
Hadlow College 

howard.lee@hadlow.ac.uk  

South West 
Di Dale 
Wiltshire College 

di.dale@wiltshire.ac.uk 

West Midlands 
Mark Phillips 
South Staffordshire College 

mark.phillips@southstaffs.ac.uk   

Yorkshire & 
the Humber 

Georgiana Weatherill 
Leeds City College 

georgiana.weatherill@leedscitycollege.ac.uk  
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